


Budget Amendment #4

Ordinance #24-xx

 FY24

Budget 

 Prior Years

Appropriations 

 Proposed

Change 

 Revised

 Project Budget Project Name

Project 

Number

Capital Budget

900,000.00          -                        300,000.00          1,200,000.00      Lift Stations 37, 13 and 18 Construction 212.24.001

-                        350,000.00          200,000.00          550,000.00          Fontainbleau State Park Force Main Construction 212.23.009

-                        1,461,512.00      (500,000.00)        961,512.00          Lift Stations 3 & 39 Upgrades (Design & Construction) 212.22.002

-                        

Page 1 of 1


	ord 24-11
	Amendment #4 Exhibit A



